
GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL 
Bus Route Schedule 

Monday – Friday 
Dates: August 19th – June 6th 

 
The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541                

To access your Home School Bus Schedules, please use the following link. 

https://www.cusd.com/ViewSchoolBusSchedules.aspx 

GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL AM BUS ROUTES 

 
Buchanan High 

School 
Home to School 

Routes 

 
 

AM 

 
Transfer at Buchanan High School to 

Route #27. (Please utilize the BHS Bus 
Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to 

your home.) 

 
8:20 AM 
Depart 
BHS 

 
Arrival at Gateway 

High School 

 
8:35 AM 

 
Clovis East High 

School 
Home to School 

Routes 

 
AM 

 
Transfer at Clovis East High School to 
Route #7. (Please utilize the CEHS Bus 
Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to 

your home.) 

 
8:25 AM 
Depart  
CEHS 

 
Arrival at Gateway 

High School 

 
8:35 AM 

 
Clovis High School  

Home to School 
Routes 

 
AM 

 
Transfer at Clovis High School to Route 

#25. (Please utilize the CHS Bus Schedule 
to find the Bus Stop closest to your 

home.) 

 
8:20 AM 
Depart 
CHS 

 
Arrival at Gateway 

High School 

 
8:30 AM 

 
Clovis North High 

School  
Home to School 

Routes 

 
AM 

 
Transfer at Clovis North High School to 
Route #46. (Please utilize the CNHS Bus 
Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to 

your home.) 

 
8:20 AM  
Depart 
CNHS 

 
Arrival at Gateway 

High School 

 
8:35 AM 

 
Clovis West High 

School  
Home to School 

Routes 

 
AM 

 
Transfer at Clovis West High School to 

Route #36. (Please utilize the CWHS Bus 
Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to 

your home.) 

 
8:20 AM 
Depart  
CWHS 

 

 
Arrival at Gateway 

High School 

 
8:35 AM 

 

To access your Home School Bus Schedules, please use the following link. 

https://www.cusd.com/ViewSchoolBusSchedules.aspx 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.cusd.com/ViewSchoolBusSchedules.aspx
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GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL 
Bus Route Schedule 

Monday – Friday 
Dates: August 19th – June 6th 

 
 

 
           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 

 

CLOVIS HIGH SCHOOL & CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Route 
14 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Barstow @ Fowler 
Miramonte Elementary 
Locan @ Gettysburg 
 

 
2:45 PM 
3:05 PM 
3:09 PM 
3:20 PM 

THURSDAY 
 

Route 
14 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Fowler @ Tulare 
Temperance Kutner Elementary 
Belmont @ Highland 
9717 E Belmont (Red Iron Gate) 
Fancher @ Olive  
 

 
2:15 PM 
2:30 PM 
2:34 PM 
2:40 PM 
2:41 PM 
2:48 PM 

 

CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Route 

7 
 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Fowler @ Tulare 
Temperance Kutner Elementary 
 

 
2:45 PM 
3:05 PM 
3:09 PM 

 
THURSDAY 

 
Route 

7 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Fowler @ Tulare 
Temperance Kutner Elementary 
Belmont @ Highland 
9717 E Belmont (Red Iron Gate) 
Fancher @ Olive  
 

 
2:15 PM 
2:30 PM 
2:34 PM 
2:40 PM 
2:41 PM 
2:48 PM 

 

CLOVIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL 
 
Route  

36 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Kastner (Transfer student to PM Stops) 
Cole @ 4Th St, Keith Tice Park 

 
2:45 PM 
3:10 PM 
3:21 PM 

 
THURSDAY 

 
Route 

36 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
San Pablo @ Spruce 
Spruce @ Adoline 
Cole @ 4Th St, Keith Tice Park 

 
2:10 PM 
2:35 PM 
2:45 PM 

  3:21 PM 
 



GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL 
Bus Route Schedule 

Monday – Friday 
Dates: August 19th – June 6th 

 
                                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Route  
27 

 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Lind @ Gettysburg 
Beverly Dr. @ Pierce Dr. 
Sierra @ Laureen 
Nees @ Peach 
 

 
2:45 PM 
2:59 PM 
3:03 PM 
3:09 PM 
3:11 PM 
 

THURSDAY 
 

Route 
27 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Redington @ Enterprise 
Lind @ Gettysburg 
Beverly @ Pierce 
Sierra @ Laureen 
Nees @ Peach 
 

 
2:10 PM 
2:25 PM 
2:37 PM 
2:41 PM 
2:46 PM 
2:51 PM 
 

CLOVIS NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Route  
46 

 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Alluvial @ Mountain View 
Riverview Elementary 
 

 
2:45 PM 
2:59 PM 
3:06 PM 
 

THURSDAY 
 

Route 
46 

 
PM 

 
Gateway High School 
Bud Rank Elementary 
Mountain View Elementary 
Riverview Elementary  
 

 
2:10 PM 
2:24 PM 
2:38 PM 
2:45 PM 
 


