

GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL Bus Route Schedule Monday – Friday Dates: August 19th – June 6th



The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as defined in Board Policy 3541

To access your Home School Bus Schedules, please use the following link.

https://www.cusd.com/ViewSchoolBusSchedules.aspx

GATEWAY HIGH SCHOOL AM BUS ROUTES					
Buchanan High School Home to School Routes	АМ	Transfer at Buchanan High School to Route #27. (Please utilize the BHS Bus Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to your home.)	8:20 AM Depart BHS	Arrival at Gateway High School	8:35 AM
Clovis East High School Home to School Routes	АМ	Transfer at Clovis East High School to Route #7. (Please utilize the CEHS Bus Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to your home.)	8:25 AM Depart CEHS	Arrival at Gateway High School	8:35 AM
Clovis High School Home to School Routes	АМ	Transfer at Clovis High School to Route #25. (Please utilize the CHS Bus Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to your home.)	8:20 AM Depart CHS	Arrival at Gateway High School	8:30 AM
Clovis North High School Home to School Routes	AM	Transfer at Clovis North High School to Route #46. (Please utilize the CNHS Bus Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to your home.)	8:20 AM Depart CNHS	Arrival at Gateway High School	8:35 AM
Clovis West High School Home to School Routes	АМ	Transfer at Clovis West High School to Route #36. (Please utilize the CWHS Bus Schedule to find the Bus Stop closest to your home.)	8:20 AM Depart CWHS	Arrival at Gateway High School	8:35 AM

To access your Home School Bus Schedules, please use the following link.

https://www.cusd.com/ViewSchoolBusSchedules.aspx





CLOV	CLOVIS HIGH SCHOOL & CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL			
Route 14	РМ	Gateway High School Barstow @ Fowler Miramonte Elementary Locan @ Gettysburg	2:45 PM 3:05 PM 3:09 PM 3:20 PM	
THUR	THURSDAY			
Route 14	РМ	Gateway High School Fowler @ Tulare Temperance Kutner Elementary Belmont @ Highland 9717 E Belmont (Red Iron Gate) Fancher @ Olive	2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:34 PM 2:40 PM 2:41 PM 2:48 PM	

CLOVIS EAST HIGH SCHOOL				
Route 7	РМ	Gateway High School Fowler @ Tulare Temperance Kutner Elementary	2:45 PM 3:05 PM 3:09 PM	
THURSDAY				
Route 7	РМ	Gateway High School Fowler @ Tulare Temperance Kutner Elementary Belmont @ Highland 9717 E Belmont (Red Iron Gate) Fancher @ Olive	2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:34 PM 2:40 PM 2:41 PM 2:48 PM	

CLOVIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL				
Route 36	РМ	Gateway High School Kastner (Transfer student to PM Stops) Cole @ 4 Th St, Keith Tice Park	2:45 PM 3:10 PM 3:21 PM	
THURSDAY				
Route 36	РМ	Gateway High School San Pablo @ Spruce Spruce @ Adoline Cole @ 4 Th St, Keith Tice Park	2:10 PM 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:21 PM	





BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL					
Route 27	РМ	Gateway High School Lind @ Gettysburg Beverly Dr. @ Pierce Dr. Sierra @ Laureen Nees @ Peach	2:45 PM 2:59 PM 3:03 PM 3:09 PM 3:11 PM		
THURSDA	THURSDAY				
Route 27	РМ	Gateway High School Redington @ Enterprise Lind @ Gettysburg Beverly @ Pierce Sierra @ Laureen Nees @ Peach	2:10 PM 2:25 PM 2:37 PM 2:41 PM 2:46 PM 2:51 PM		

CLOVIS NORTH HIGH SCHOOL					
Route 46	РМ	Gateway High School Alluvial @ Mountain View Riverview Elementary	2:45 PM 2:59 PM 3:06 PM		
THURSD A	THURSDAY				
Route 46	РМ	Gateway High School Bud Rank Elementary Mountain View Elementary Riverview Elementary	2:10 PM 2:24 PM 2:38 PM 2:45 PM		